
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Tuesday, September 4 Photo booth 12:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Contest Giveaway! 9:00am - 4:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, September 5 Breakfast Club 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Contest Giveaway! 9:00am - 4:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Balloon Twisting 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Welcome Lunch 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, September 6 Airbrush Tattoo 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

ACSA and Clubs Day! 11:00am - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Foodie Night 6:00pm, Trattoria, Burnaby Free

Friday, September 7 Henna Artistry 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Saturday, September 8 Victoria Tour 6:15am, Victoria $30

Sunday, September 9 Whistler Tour 8:00am, Whistler $30

Monday, September 10 Caricature Art 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, September 11 Breakfast Club  (Pancakes) 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Alexander College Student
 Election Day 10:00am - 4:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, September 12 Airbrush Tattooing 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, September 13 Multicultural Lunch Series - 
Malaysian 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, September 14 Alexander College Student 
Association Meeting (ACSA) 1:00pm - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Amazing Race 3:00pm, Vancouver Free

Saturday, September 15 Whistler Tour 8:00am, Whistler $30

Whitecaps Game 4:00pm, BC Place, Vancouver $15

Sunday, September 16 Seattle Tour 8:00am, Seattle $30

Kayaking 12:00pm, Deep Cove $10

Alexander College
YOUR ROAD TO UNIVERSITY STARTS HERE!
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Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Monday, September 17 Henna Artistry 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

David's Tea Tasting 11:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, September 18 Breakfast Club (Pastries) 10:00am, ACB & ACV Free

Wednesday, September 19 Movie Night Any time Free

Airbrush Tattooing 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, September 20 Movie Night Any time Free

Rice Krispie Treat Day 11:00am and 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, September 21 Alexander College Student 
Association Meeting (ACSA) 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Bubble soccer and Beach Day 
(Staff VS Student) 3:00pm - 5:00pm Free

Saturday, September 22 Victoria Tour 6:15am, Victoria $30

Boat Cruise 5:00pm, Vancouver $20

Sunday, September 23 Go Kart Event 3:00pm, Richmond $15

Monday, September 24
Volunteer Day (Info on upcoming 

volunteer program at AC!) 
(NEED VOLUNTEERS!)

11:00am - 2:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Henna Artistry 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Bubble Tea Day! 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Tuesday, September 25 Breakfast Club (Tim Bits) 10:00am, ACB Free

Budget workshop 11:30am - 1:00pm, ACV Free

Wednesday, September 26 Caricature Art 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Thursday, September 27 Student Refugee Awareness 
Event and Fundraiser 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Multicultural Lunch Series: Italian 12:30pm, ACB & ACV Free

Friday, September 28 Alexander College Student 
Association Meeting (ACSA) 1:00pm - 3:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Balloon Twisting 11:00am - 1:00pm, ACB & ACV Free

Saturday, September 29 Whistler Tour 8:00am, Whistler $30

Sunday, September 30 Seattle Tour 8:00am, Seattle $30
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